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This is an automated report. Information collected at the time of this report may not be complete and could 
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report is published. 

Media Incident Report
2/7/2026   9:07:00AM

ACCIDENT-INJURY
26-000659 2/6/2026   5:23:13PM N 10TH ST & BERTRAND ST, MANHATTAN

ACCIDENT-NONINJ
26-000652 2/6/2026   3:46:11PM 130 SARBER LN; DILLONS, MANHATTAN

26-000654 2/6/2026   6:09:57PM ZEANDALE RD & HARWOOD RD, MANHATTAN

26-000660 2/6/2026  10:02:00PM 1500 BLK MARLATT AVE, MANHATTAN

26-000664 2/7/2026   2:08:09AM 2215 COLLEGE AVE; THE QUARTERS MANHATTAN, MANHATTAN

26-000668 2/7/2026   7:28:11AM BLUEMONT AVE & N 11TH ST, MANHATTAN

BATTERY
26-000661 2/6/2026  10:49:03PM 300 N 5TH ST #7D, MANHATTAN

FIGHT IP
26-000646 2/6/2026   9:44:22AM 415 WALTERS DR #607; BROOKFIELD RESIDENCES, MANHATTAN

26-000650 2/6/2026  12:34:43PM 629 POYNTZ AVE; MANHATTAN PUBLIC LIBRARY, MANHATTAN

FOUND PROPERTY
26-000667 2/7/2026   7:04:09AM 1122 BLUEMONT AVE, MANHATTAN

FRAUD
26-000651 2/6/2026   2:00:18PM 2601 BLAKEWOOD PL, MANHATTAN

LARCENY-PAST
26-000655 2/6/2026   6:04:18PM 2800 ALLISON AVE; GENESIS, MANHATTAN

LARCENY-VEH
26-000663 2/6/2026  11:59:53PM 3268 KIMBALL AVE; PIZZA HUT, MANHATTAN

OJ-WARRANTS
26-000647 2/6/2026  11:23:57AM 1001 S SETH CHILD RD; RILEY COUNTY JAIL RCJ, MANHATTAN

26-000657 2/6/2026   9:25:00PM 1823 COLLEGE AVE; VIA CHRISTI, MANHATTAN

SHOTS HEARD
26-000656 2/6/2026   8:41:45PM 3270 KIMBALL AVE; DARAS FAST LANE #2, MANHATTAN

26-000666 2/7/2026   4:52:00AM IVY DR & KIMBALL AVE, MANHATTAN

STOLEN VEH-PAST
26-000653 2/6/2026   4:44:00PM 1010 THURSTON ST #7; RAINTREE APARTMENTS, MANHATTAN

TRESPASS
26-000662 2/6/2026  10:49:03PM 300 N 5TH ST #4F, MANHATTAN

UNATENDED DEATH
26-000649 2/6/2026  11:09:40AM 1115 GARDEN WAY #310; GARDEN GROVE APARTMENTS, MANHATTAN

WARRANT
26-000645 2/6/2026   9:55:43AM 610 COLORADO ST; MANHATTAN MUNICIPAL COURT, MANHATTAN

26-000648 2/6/2026  11:33:15AM SHAWNEE COUNTY, 

26-000658 2/6/2026   9:34:51PM 1009 LIMEY PL; TACO BELL, MANHATTAN

WEAPON VIOL
26-000665 2/7/2026   2:59:33AM 1100 BLUEMONT AVE; FOURTH FLOOR, MANHATTAN

Total incidents included in this report:  24


